Building Condition Scores
Preliminary

randomized
Overall
New York Elementary School 88.8%
Cordley Elementary School  87.9%
East Heights  86.4%
Quail Run Elementary School  81.6%
Prairie Park Elementary School  78.3%
Schwegler Elementary School  88.3%
Pinckney Elementary School  90.1%
Broken Arrow Elementary School 82.7%
Sunset Hill Elementary School  90.7%
Woodlawn Elementary School  76.4%
Sunflower Name Elementary School  85.0%
Hillcrest Elementary School  89.9%
Deerfield Elementary School  77.3%
Langston Hughes Elementary School  78.5%

Lawrence Public Schools
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Priority

93.9%
90.3%
93.3%
85.8%
79.9%
91.3%
93.4%
84.2%
94.5%
81.5%
90.2%
92.6%
84.0%
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Southwest Middle School

West Middle School

Liberty Memorial Central Middle School
Billy Mills Middle School

11/2/2022

randomized
Overall  Priority  Priority
80.7% 85.5%
90.3% 93.6%
84.9% 87.7%
77 2% 77.5%
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