randomized randomized

	Overall	Priority		Overall	Priority	Priority
New York Elementary School	88.8%	93.9%	Southwest Middle School	80.7%	85.5%	
Cordley Elementary School	87.9%	90.3%	West Middle School	90.3%	93.6%	
East Heights	86.4%	93.3%	Liberty Memorial Central Middle School	84.9%	87.7%	
Quail Run Elementary School	81.6%	85.8%	Billy Mills Middle School	77.2%	77.5%	
Prairie Park Elementary School	78.3%	79.9%				
Schwegler Elementary School	88.3%	91.3%				
Pinckney Elementary School	90.1%	93.4%				
Broken Arrow Elementary School	82.7%	84.2%				
Sunset Hill Elementary School	90.7%	94.5%				
Woodlawn Elementary School	76.4%	81.5%				
Sunflower Name Elementary School	85.0%	90.2%				
Hillcrest Elementary School	89.9%	92.6%				
Deerfield Elementary School	77.3%	84.0%				
Langston Hughes Elementary School	78.5%	80.5%				